
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

23 

20 

34 

39 

32 

14 

77 

Name 

Gunnar Ray 

Simon Hansen 

Raphael Krausse 

Matthew Ruth 

David Haraldsen 

Clara Hill 

Charles Vasquez 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.323 

3.641 

3.732 

6.360 

11.812 

24.673 

Total Tm 

13:04.017 

13:04.340 

13:07.658 

13:07.749 

13:10.377 

13:15.829 

13:28.690 

Best Tm 

51.671 

51.599 

51.873 

51.853 

52.090 

52.514 

52.697 

In Lap 

11 

8 

11 

7 

7 

7 

4 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/2/2023 6:27:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #3 - Rain make-up 
09 LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:37:14 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

4/2/2023 16:45 


