Winter Race #3 - Rain make-up	Sorted on Laps
09 LO206 Senior	CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles
Main	4/2/2023 16:45
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:37:14	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
											_
LO206 SR											
1	23	Gunnar Ray	207	14	14		13:04.017	51.671	11		
2	20	Simon Hansen	182	0	14	0.323	13:04.340	51.599	8		
3	34	Raphael Krausse	162	0	14	3.641	13:07.658	51.873	11		
4	39	Matthew Ruth	147	0	14	3.732	13:07.749	51.853	7		
5	32	David Haraldsen	137	0	14	6.360	13:10.377	52.090	7		
6	14	Clara Hill	127	0	14	11.812	13:15.829	52.514	7		
7	77	Charles Vasquez	117	0	14	24.673	13:28.690	52.697	4		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director - Scott C

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA